
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

26 
69 
12 
9 

36 

Name 

Eduardo LAZZARI 
Bayard SANTOS 
Vilson VIAPIANA 
Mateus DARROZ 
Edmilson ZORTEA 

Class 

125 GRADUADOS 

125 GRADUADOS 

125 SUPER SENIOR 

125 SENIOR 

125 SUPER SENIOR 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

Total Tm 

10:53.584 

10:54.170 

11:17.090 

11:33.075 

10:58.778 

Diff 

0.586 

23.506 

39.491 

1 Lap 

Gap 

0.586 

22.920 

15.985 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

27.869 

28.247 

27.414 

28.066 

28.748 

In Lap 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.586 

Avg. Speed 

88,019 

Best Lap Tm 

27.414 

Best Speed 

123,441 

Best Lap by 

12 - Vilson VIAPIANA 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

COPA CENTRO SERRA DE KART 5ª Etapa 

125cc GRA/SEN/SS 

Bateria 1 125 GRA/SEN/SS 

Race (17 Laps) started at 13:58:04 

Kartódromo César Francischini 0,940 km 

20/10/2019 14:00 


